(Oak

VvV = VEGETARIAN

Doing our bit for the planet, we serve our
house-filtered mineral water for £1 per person

Some of our dishes contain one or more of the 14 key allergens.
Please ask a staff member for more detailed information.

opRy L

V' Mac & cheese croquettes

served with smoked chilli jam,
comfort food in croquette form

Buffalo cauliflower wings
hot sauce, sesame, chilli & lime

Nori tacos
tuna, sushi rice, wakame salad,
avocado, sesame

Pulled beef quesadilla with jalapeno, cheddar,
black beans, guacamole, lime & salsa

Fish tacos, pickled slaw & chipotle mayo

Duck bao buns
pickled cucumber, chilli, hoisin & sesame

Crispy shrimp cocktail;

Marie-rose glazed deep-fried shrimp
with avocado, lettuce & cherry tomatoes
A crispy twist on a classic

-ZC?JKWN/

V' Crudites & crispbread

with aubergine & hummus to dip

V' Mezze plate; hummus, olives,

falafel, babaganoush, halloumi sticks,
sumac yoghurt, turmeric cous cous

& flat-bread

9.5

9.5

10.5

10.5

16

23

Sty £y

V' Quinoa salad: edamame, broccoli,
carrot, pickled ginger, mint, coriander,
sesame seeds & Asian dressing

Vv Crispy kale salad, green beans, broccoli,
pomegranate, almonds, tahini &
pomegranate molasses

Chopped salad:
grilled chicken, avocado, sweet corn,
celery, pickles & ranch dressing

v Greek corn salad:
charred corn, kale, feta, olives, cucumber,
tomato, spring onion & lemon dressing

Rose harissa cauliflower, tahini,
coconut yoghurt, turmeric cous cous
& pomegranate molasses

Sesame crusted seared tuna poke bowl:
sushi rice, edamame beans, pickled ginger,
grated carrot, radish, avocado, nori

(lassics

V' Fresh tagliarini pasta

parmesan, dried chillies, garlic & pangrattato

Chicken paillard - pounded grilled
chicken breast with chimichurri & salad

Half peri peri chicken,
served with fries & salad

Maple soy & lime salmon
with noodles, shitake mushrooms,
pak choy, baby corn & sesame

80z Sirloin steak & salad
with béarnaise sauce

Lemon sole
served whole, pan-roasted with caper butter

15

16.5

16.5

16.5

17

21

16

18.5

19.5

23

23

23.5

BM//’;/WJ ‘duo’ with house fries or salad

V' Falafel, red pepper,
tahini yoghurt, halloumi &
pomegranate molasses

Classic beef
with cheddar, pickles & kimchi mayo

Buttermilk fried chicken
with pickled slaw & sriracha

Fries:
Regular / Sweet potato / Truffle
Halloumi sticks

Tenderstem broccoli, soy, chilli

Parmesan mixed leaf salad
with balsamic & vinagrette

Green beans & cherry tomatoes
in garlic butter

Mash potato

Dessert

Tiramisu

Pecan pie - home-made nutty
caramel pie with a scoop of salted
caramel ice cream

Selection of sorbets & ice cream

Sticky toffee pudding
with vanilla ice cream

Great to share

Nutella filled warm mini donuts
served with chantilly cream

Half baked cookie dough

topped with vanilla ice cream.
Ridiculously delicious melty, gooey,
crunchy, salty, chocolatey heaven!

16

16.5

16.5

6/7/7

11

11.5

All service charge is paid out in full to staff who work directly for Oak & Poppy. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.



