

Small plates

se	ac & cheese croquettes rved with smoked chilli jam, mfort food in croquette form	9
	ffalo cauliflower wings t sauce, sesame, chilli & lime	9
tur	ori tacos na, sushi rice, wakame salad, ocado, sesame	9.5
	lled beef quesadilla with jalapeno, cheddar, ack beans, guacamole, lime & salsa	9.5
Fis	h tacos, pickled slaw & chipotle mayo	10.5
	ick bao buns ckled cucumber, chilli, hoisin & sesame	10.5
Ma wit	ispy shrimp cocktail; arie-rose glazed deep-fried shrimp th avocado, lettuce & cherry tomatoes crispy twist on a classic	11.5

To share

<ul> <li>Crudites &amp; crispbread with aubergine &amp; hummus to dip</li> </ul>	16
<ul> <li>Mezze plate; hummus, olives, falafel, babaganoush, halloumi sticks, sumac yoghurt, turmeric cous cous &amp; flat-bread</li> </ul>	23

Salads & Veg

<ul> <li>Quinoa salad: edamame, broccoli, carrot, pickled ginger, mint, coriander, sesame seeds &amp; Asian dressing</li> </ul>	15
<ul> <li>Crispy kale salad, green beans, broccoli, pomegranate, almonds, tahini &amp; pomegranate molasses</li> </ul>	16.5
Chopped salad: grilled chicken, avocado, sweet corn, celery, pickles & ranch dressing	16.5
<ul> <li>Greek corn salad: charred corn, kale, feta, olives, cucumber, tomato, spring onion &amp; lemon dressing</li> </ul>	16.5
Rose harissa cauliflower, tahini, coconut yoghurt, turmeric cous cous & pomegranate molasses	17
Sesame crusted seared tuna poke bowl: sushi rice, edamame beans, pickled ginger, grated carrot, radish, avocado, nori	21

## Classics

✓ Fresh tagliarini pasta parmesan, dried chillies, garlic & pangrattato	16
Chicken paillard - pounded grilled chicken breast with chimichurri & salad	18.5
Half peri peri chicken, served with fries & salad	19.5
Maple soy & lime salmon with noodles, shitake mushrooms, pak choy, baby corn & sesame	23
8oz Sirloin steak & salad with béarnaise sauce	23
Lemon sole served whole, pan-roasted with caper butter	23.5

## ✓ = VEGETARIAN

Doing our bit for the planet, we serve our house-filtered mineral water for £1 per person

Some of our dishes contain one or more of the 14 key allergens. Please ask a staff member for more detailed information.

Burgers 'duo' with house fries or salad	
✓ Falafel, red pepper, tahini yoghurt, halloumi & pomegranate molasses	16
Classic beef with cheddar, pickles & kimchi mayo	16.5
Buttermilk fried chicken with pickled slaw & sriracha	16.5
Sides	
Fries: Regular / Sweet potato / Truffle	6/7/7
Halloumi sticks	6
Tenderstem broccoli, soy, chilli	6
Parmesan mixed leaf salad with balsamic & vinagrette	6
Green beans & cherry tomatoes in garlic butter	6
Mash potato	6
Dessert	
Tiramisu	7
Pecan pie - home-made nutty caramel pie with a scoop of salted caramel ice cream	7
Selection of sorbets & ice cream	7
Sticky toffee pudding with vanilla ice cream	7
Great to share	
Nutella filled warm mini donuts served with chantilly cream	11
Half baked cookie dough topped with vanilla ice cream. Ridiculously delicious melty, gooey, crunchy, salty, chocolatey heaven!	11.5